
Tell us your story
about the health and social care 

services you use

Hospitals 

and 

Ambulances

Care Homes 

and 

Day Centres

GP 

Surgeries

Examples of health and social care services are

What happened?
What was good?
What could have 

been better?

Care Opinion is a website.  

It has stories on it from people 

who have used health and social 

care services. 



Your story could help 
make things better

We do not use your name or any 

of your personal information 

when we share your story. 

We share your story with staff so 

they know what is working well 

and what needs to change.

We share your story on our 

website so people can see

• your story 

• and what changes staff have 

made to make things better.

Your 

story

Go to our Website

careopinion.org.uk

Phone us on

0800 122 31 35

Fill in the 
Care Opinion 
feedback card

Share your story

Staff, friends and family can help you to tell your story.


